MCR no&ni OB - SJC 20.4.2013
Klubova startovni listina

stli Kategorie Regq,

0 Vakant

166
165
164
218
219
220
271
269
270
96
98
97
95
1097
1102
1101
1109
1108
1110
1119
1117
1118
1125
1123
1122
1126
1124
1130
1129
1128
130
131
132
129
199
198
200
197
243
244
242
68
70
69
1230
1228
1229
1243
1242
1244
1257
1255
1256
1268
1266
1259

D16
D16
D16
D18
D18
D18
D20
D20
D20
D21
D21
D21
D21
D35
D35
D35
D40
D40
D40
D45
D45
D45
D55
D55
D55
D55
D55
D60
D60
D60
Hl6
Hl6
Hl6
Hl6
H18
H18
H18
H18
H20
H20
H20
H21B
H21B
H21A
H35
H35
H35
H40
H40
H40
H45
H45
H45
H50
H50
H50

Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

115:
112:
109:
53:
56:
59:
90:
84 :
87:
76:
82:
79:
73:
:00
24:
21:
90:
87:
93:
79:
73:
76:
34:
28:
25:
37:
31:
10:
:00
:00
129:
132:
135:
126:
128:
125:
131:
122:
110:
113:
107:
135:
139:
137:
41 :
35:
38:
38:
35:
41 :
39:
33:
36:
33:
27:
:00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



1280
1279
1281
1290
1292
1291
1298
1297
1299
1303
1305
1301
1302
1304
1311
1312
1313
1315
1314
1330
1325
1328
1327
1329
1337
1339
1338
1341
1340

ABM

49
30
13
221
233
160

AOP

1247
232
236
261
226
152

44

AOV

188
237
110
208

ASU

H55
H55
H55
H60
H60
H60
H65
H65
H65
H75
H75
H75
H75
H75
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

H21A
H21B
H21A
H20
H20
D16

H45
H20
H20
D20
H20
D16
H21B

H18
H20
Hl6
D18

ABM6708C
ABM9202R
ABM9211C
ABM9409A
ABM9410A
ABM9757A

AOP6501C
AOP9303E
AOP9301E
AOP9452A
AOP9302A
AOP9951B
AOP7102C

AOVI9602A
AOV9401C
AOVI9T01A
AOVI9550B

Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant
Vakant

Prikryl Petr 52008
Mokry Stanislav 886812
Novotny Ondrej 7003038
Obratil Sté&péan 886825
Mokry Ondrej 886814
Odehnalovéa Tereza 1007533

Hadac¢ Miroslav 887157
Schuster Marek 995871
Hadac¢ Filip 887166
Svobodova Radka 49462
Rossmanith Vojta 889295
Cechova Klara 2045206
Kosarek Pavel 52296

Glonek Jakub 428234
Rohel Marek 1625050
Mielec Jaromir 515123
Fukalova Martina 416152

69:
66:
72
46:
52:
49:
16:
13:
19:
10:
16:
:00
:00
13:
77 :
80:
83:
89:
86:
55:
40:
49:
46:
52:
76:
82:
79:
88:
85:

97:
59:
25:
44
80:
97:

95:
92:
69:
23:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

:00
77 :
89:
60:
59:
73:
87:

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00



104 H1le
148 D16

5 BBM

1253 H45
171 H18
121 H1le
118 H1e6

1287 H60

6 BEM

1318 T3

7 BOR

1227 H35
1289 H60
178 H18

8 DCE

1270 H55
1098 D35

9 DKP

258 D20

91 D21
176 H18
231 H20

86 D21
128 H1leé
1254 H45

10 DOB

10 H21B

11 DOK

1276 H55
7 H21A
108 H1leé
193 H18
1307 T1
1309 T1

12 EKP

ASU9747B
ASU9797A

BBM6508C
BBM9600A
BBM9800B
BBM9701B
BBM5300C

BFM6701C

BOR7713C
BOR5004C
BOR9503A

DCE5500C
DCE7450C

DKP9450A
DKP8758C
DKP9600A
DKP9401B
DKP8450E
DKP9801A
DKP6500C

DOB7801C

DOK5500C
DOK8700C
DOK9800A
DOK9601A
DOK8400C
DOK7100C

Kaspar Jakub
Horvatova Hana

Ptacek Pavel
Ptacek Pavel
Ptacek Patrik
Drozd Michal
Ptacek Ladislav

Svoboda Martin

Nehasil David
Ranc¢adk Josef
Pavlovec Jan

Prochazka Antonin

Svobodova Jitka

Dlouh& Hana

Bochenkovad Martina

Illner Vojtéch
Rada Jakub

Kovatrova Kristyna

Semerad Antonin
Klaska Pavel

LeStinsky Tomas

Novak Tom
Novak Daniel
KosStejn Vit

Boskovsky Vojtéch

Francke Jan
KosStejn Pavel

920686
980354

980377
886286
980376
331262
219273

49467

995805
886284
887936

51965
53598

7945000
434840
899156
515144

9000007
897357

8650

2027232

886255
887924
888634

7768

887931

51:
61:

27:
44
102:
93:
37:

79:

32:
43:
65:

39:
12:

51:
61:
59:
74 :
46:
123:
30:

19:

57:
13:
63:
110:
65:
71:

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00



1273 H55
1114 D45
3 H21A

13 HOR

1269 H50

14 CHA

1095 D35
1100 D35
1218 H35

15 CHC

119 H1le
190 H18
1262 H50
1334 T3

16 CHT

32 H21B
75 D21

17 JIL

1265 H50

18 JPV

1236 H40
127 H1le

19 KaAM

1245 H45
57 H21A
230 H20
225 H20
215 D18
217 D18
210 D18
192 H18
107 H1le

20 LBE

EKP5800C
EKP6150C
EKP7402C

HOR5700C

CHA7750C
CHA7850C
CHA7800C

CHC9701A
CHC9602A
CHCe6001C
CHC7855C

CHT8001C
CHT8353C

JIL6301C

JpPVv7307C
JPV9824A

KAM6700C
KAM7600C
KAM9401A
KAM9403A
KAMO9550A
KAMO9551A
KAMO9554A
KAM9601A
KAM9802A

Fanta Miroslav
Bochenkova Jana
Seidl Miroslav

Skorpil Martin

Pachnerovad Dominika
Kaskova Katerina
Kadavy Petr

Semrad Ladislav
Janeba Vladimir
Janeba Petr
Ropkovéa Eva

Matras Tomé&s
Matrasova Katerina

Mechl Miroslav

V14c¢il Daniel
Koc¢i Josef

Skvor Martin

PasSek Frantisek
Semik Ondrej
Kettner Lukéas
Borankova Karolina
Hlubuckova Kristyna
Prochazkova Marie
Kettner Vojtéch
Jira Tomas

51147
232174
888643

2011900

5177
887906
8188

2053577
9572
9573

2025340

51980
1007554

301410

887622
1007539

52267
523000
920683
887640

53599

7003009

51968
897360
207856

48:
64:
:00

36:

96:
101:
15:
67:

63:
13:

24:

17:
120:

00
00

00

:00
:00
:00

00
00
00
00

00
00

00

00
00

:00
113:
71:
56:
44
50:
29:
107:
60:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



1251 H45

21 LCE

144 Dle
113 H1le
1224 H35
172 H18
238 H20
194 H18
40 H21B
182 H18
106 H1le
240 H20

22 LDC

1238 H40
1105 D40

23 LLI

214 D18
174 H18
1252 H45
115 H1le
1322 T3

24 LPM

12 H21B
211 D18
205 D18
264 D20

1306 T1
195 H18
1112 D45
255 D20
1263 H50

25 LPU

146 D16
206 D18
209 D18
80 D21
72 D21
1120 D55
101 H1le
1331 T3
1335 T3
184 H18
227 H20
229 H20
241 H20
4 H21B

LBE6400C

LCE9751A
LCE9803A
LCE7602R
LCE9501A
LCE9301E
LCE9601A
LCES001C
LCE9602A
LCE9801A
LCE9302R

LDC7101C
LDC7150C

LLIY%651A
LLIY%603A
LLI6801C
LLIS%802A
LLI6051C

LPM9202R
LPM9651A
LPM9650A
LPM9353B
LPM5408

LPM9502C
LPM6352C
LPM9452A
LPM5800C

LPU9752B
LPU9558A
LPU9658A
LPU8654E
LPU8752E
LPUS851C
LPU9705A
LPUOOO1B
LPUOOO2B
LPU9611B
LPU9410A
LPU9307R
LPU9405B
LPU9036R

Meznik Vladimir

Vavrysova Barbara
Cernocky Libor
Horyna Roman
Hubacek Jonés
Hubacéek Michal
Mudrdk St&péan
Slezak Jiri

Sliva Jan

Sykora Vojtéch
Vavrys Johan

Nehasil Vladislav
Nehasilova Zuzana

Sti&kova Anna
First Matous
First Ales
Melichar Vojtéch
Stidkova Eva

Kolovsky Frantisek
Sikova Karolina
Sikova Barbora
Zayats Inna
Kolovsky Jiri
Vales Jiri
Kolovska Ilona
Chvalova Véra
Silhavy Miroslav

Fenclova Tereza
Dolezelovad Katerina
Chladkova Simona
Duchova Iveta
Hermanova Zuzana
Vichova Ladislava
Kanta Martin
Roudny Véaclav
Roudny Martin
Jurica Jan
Grundmann Jan
Kubelka Tomés
Zelinka Jan
Kamenicky Matéj

52971

889309
1400401
1399000
2017666

886716

889308

515424

889313

889311

553457

7111213
7121314

253131
7003006
436961
51207
253133

887626
361960
361920

51161
236985
301713
301706
236994

51153

9648
220400
434574
515102
515136
888601
425577

9884
425543
426320
515487
889299
207824
551990

21:

49:
78 :
23:
47 :
95:
113:
79:
77 :
57:
101:

23:
78 :

41 :
53:
24 :
84 :
82:

23:
32:
14:
69:
62:
116:
58:
42
18:

55:
17:
26:
28:
:00
19:
42
58:
70:
83:
62:
68:
104:
:00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



38 H21B
1261 H50
1278 H55
1275 H55
1283 H60

252 D20

26 LTP

1264 H50
162 D16
1332 T3

27 LTU

1323 T3
109 H1le

28 MBM

19 H21A
21 H21A
89 D21

61 H21A

29 MFP

1222 H35
1106 D40

30 MKP

1296 H65

31 PEN

1260 H50

32 PGP

62 H21B

59 H21A
1285 H60

8 HZ21B

56 H21B

28 H21B
1246 H45
155 D16
84 D21
105 H1le
1113 D45
114 H1le

LPU9113E
LPU6102C
LPUS401C
LPUS801C
LPUS201C
LPU9451A

LTP6102C
LTPO9750A
LTP6151C

LTU6500C
LTU9801A

MBM8740C
MBM8500C
MBM8282C
MBM8606C

MFP7403C
MFP6850C

MKP4700C

PEN6200C

PGP9103C
PGP8409E
PGP5103C
PGP8610E
PGP8700R
PGP8407E
PGP6401C
PGP9850A
PGP8656C
PGP9702B
PGP6751C
PGP9804C

Prochazka David
Roudny Véaclav
Klimpl Petr

Vicha Vladimir
Faradr Vaclav
Prochazkova Kléara

Kovar Karel
Kovarova Lenka
Kovarova Alena

Benddk Petr
Bendadk Jan

Zelinka Jiri
Pavelka Jan
Mesiarkinova Kamila
Sruba¥ Michal

RoZek David
Forstova Lenka

Ko¢ Zdenék

Vydra Pavel

Landovsky Tomas
Sedivy Jan
Jelinek Martin
Flasar Jan

Sysel Ctibor
Prochazka Jan
Janovsky Tomas
Janovska Katerina
Masopustova Elis
Navratil Simon
Hasalova Jana
Hasal Martin

515162
9277
9201
9228
9260

940318

682080
682088
232914

416285
681889

232019
897372

1111550
410727

51706

49998

910714
515404
232091
887941

52106
515110
515464
981838

49844
681882
232361
301413

75:
12:
63:
54:
25:
33:

21:
103:
61:

76:
66:

37:
41 :
55:
121:

17:
81:

10:

123:
117:

31:

15:
111:

55:
:00
82:
40:
54:
61:
81:

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00

00

:00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00



15
173
81
112
41
201
25
33
11
183
79

33 PHK

154
203
212
216
254
85
83
71
123
116
179
187
42
66
29

23
1232
1239

1300
1310

35 PIZR

1295

36 RBK

14

37 SCP

1223
36

38 SHK

150
147
93
76
1111

H21A
H18
D21
Hl6
H21A
D18
H21A
H21A
H21A
H18
D21

D16
D18
D18
D18
D20
D21
D21
D21
Hl6
Hl6
H18
H18
H21B
H21B
H21A
H21A
H21A
H40
H40
H70
Tl

H65

H21B

H35
H21B

D16
D16
D21
D21
D45

PGP8301C
PGP9503A
PGP8753R
PGP9705C
PGP8302C
PGP9650A
PGP9002R
PGP7708C
PGP6501C
PGP9601B
PGP9255C

PHK9951A
PHK9656A
PHK9551A
PHK9653A
PHK9353A
PHK9150E
PHK8753C
PHK8055C
PHK9802C
PHK9704A
PHK9602A
PHK9601A
PHK9110C
PHK8602C
PHK9104C
PHK8903C
PHK7601C
PHK7103C
PHK7003C
PHK3801C
PHK7901E

PZR4417C

RBK8605C

SCP7507C
SCP6800C

SHK9755A
SHKO0051B
SHK9051C
SHK8152E
SHK6651C

Hora Vojtéch
Vesely Jakub
Hrstkova Vladéna
Werner Michal
Sysel Ondrej
KoZzinova Zuzana
Prochazka Pavel
Tesatr Pavel
Kondrat Martin
Landovsky Jakub
Westin Kjersti

Chaloupskd Barbora
Machac¢ova Michaela
Svobodova Lenka
Sadkova Martina
Kamenickd& Katetrina
Kosova Denisa
Svobodova Jana
Vitkova Lucie
Faltejsek Jan
Ruzicka Adam
Hora&cek Petr
MaSata Matéj

Azeb Karim

Balcar Ales
Kamenicky Jakub
Miller Martin
Vitek Petr
Chaloupsky David
Faltejsek Pavel
Mikulecky Jan
Losman Petr

Pospis$il Jaromir

Henek Michal

Sistek Daniel
Pospisil Vitek

Cervena Adéla
Thynovéa Nikola
Mechlové Lenka
Hepnerova Martina
Thynovéa Ivana

1006283
995812
995881
246900

52105

7003042

515113
51709
51840

502088

997856

224878
1398981
995893
1398980
9832
887904
897344
9448
9464
682082
2035705
2045215
553448
995886
553445
553440
9797
416203
2017671
9102
515420

51994

515193

331566
681612

420436
2032191
515425
1398689
2017663

29:
50:
31:
75:
81:
:00
49:
65:
21:
80:
25:

79:
:00
35:
47 :
39:
43:
37:
:00
108:
87:
68:
92:
83:
131:
57:
17:
45:
:00
26:
:00
74 :

27:

20:
71:

67:
58:
67:
16:
55:

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

:00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00



1115 D45
122 H1le
126 Hleé

34 H21B

45 H21A

54 H21B

6 H21B
1274 H55

39 SsJc

47 H21A
213 D18
1103 D35
102 H1le
181 H18
224 H20
1316 T2
1326 T2
1320 T2
1336 T3
1324 T2

82 D21

40 SJI

103 H1le

41 SLA

124 H1le

42 SMB

50 H21B
1240 H40

43 SRK

1294 H65

44 SSU

74 D21
51 H21A
90 D21

45 STH

2 H21B
1308 T1
1317 T2

SHK6561C
SHK9801A
SHK9701A
SHK8702E
SHK8406C
SHK7801C
SHK7601C
SHK5801C

SJC8102E
SJC9552B
SJc7451cC
SJC9703A
SJC9603A
SJC9401A
SJco252¢
SJco251c¢
SJCO0151B
SJc7401cC
SJC0153B
SJC8952E

SJI9T00A

SLAST01A

SMB8901C
SMB6401C

SRK4702C

SSU8951R
SSU8243R
SSuU8151C

STH9203C
STH9205C
STHO053C

Tepld Hana
Gebrt Jan
Netuka Vojtéch
Smehlik Eduard
Komanec Vaclav
Roman Paclik
Hepner David
Hausvater Karel

Mrazek Jan
Smejcova Anna
Skorpilova Jana
Zikmund Zdenék
Zlamal David
Smejc Jakub
Janku Anna
Kuchatrova Rozalie
Vejrazkova Réza
Tesat¥ Zdenék
Kochova Anna
Bochenkova Ivana

Boril Jan

Jezek Ondrej

Zitny Tomas
Zitny Tomas

Hrobatr Rudolf

Kuncova Eliska
Kral Vaclav
Klichova Jana

Hladik Frantisek
Janata Jakub
Gallovéa Veronika

9125
331229
1396847
515483
995807
9137
1008172
301648

771771
9933
211303
2045221
4239
9983
4281
4275
4288
2053543
4285
897345

232250

52624

49979
49971

9798

7003039
52555
9480

405965
303904
426379

67:
105:
117:

67:

89:
107:

11:

51:

93:
38:
27:
45:
74 :
53:
13:
43:
25:
73:
37:
34:

48:

111:

99:
29:

10:
101:
58:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00

:00

00
00
00

:00
68:
16:

00
00



1321 T2

1226 H35
5 H21A

1319 T2

46 TBM

1121 D55

47 TJH

1116 D45
1250 H45

48 TJN

1277 H55

1225 H35
18 H21B
64 H21B

49 TRI

24 H21B
239 H20
257 D20
202 D18
163 D16
161 D16
111 H1le
117 H1le
158 D16
125 H1le6
189 H18
156 D16
151 D16

50 TTR

1258 H50
235 H20
1104 D40
1217 H35

51 TUR

1127 D60
1272 H55
1248 H45
60 H21B
1220 H35
53 H21A
94 D21
37 H21A

STHO0251C
STH7401C
STH9206C
STH9356C

TBM5855C

TJH6451C
TJH6401C

TIN5602C
TJIN7501C
TIN8600C
TJIN8901C

TRI9103C
TRI9301R
TRIO%458A
TRIO656A
TRIO9750A
TRIOT751A
TRIS801A
TRIOS8O07A
TRI9852B
TRI9705B
TRI%601B
TRIO756C
TRI9761C

TTR6101C
TTRO9301R
TTR7251C
TTR7502C

TUR5150C
TUR5501C
TUR6602C
TUR7603R
TUR7703C
TUR8103R
TUR8354E
TUR8401C

Chréastova Tereza
Chrast Toméas

Vik Martin
Duchéa&c¢kovad Katerina

Kuchatrova Ada

Tichad Jana
Tichy Martin

Horé&k Petr
Vokurka Jan
Francke Michal
Kobr Tomé&s

Kantor Ondtre]
Argalas Michal
Kosova Sté&panka
Sabelova Markéta
Argalasova Katetrina
Tesarova Jana
Cienciala Jan
Lanc Vojtéch
Liberdova Jana
Madzia Martin
Walach Ondrej
Kovarova Tereza
Kaufmanova Ivana

NeSpor Jan
Klusacek Jan
NeSporova Marie
Dvotracek Jifri

Omova Jana
Folprecht Miroslav
Starek Filip

Baier Martin

Cerha Milan

Fodor Petr
Rufferova Iva

Vana Martin

9048
9974
500838
416278

53261

51925
51929

2056301

253145
2045203
1969696

920676
887630
49371
8653
53215
232620
8663
49315
53293
49360
49356
8667
416127

995847
899179
52242
52250

2025351
51816
8218
888606
1007531
981821
822282
1840303

28:
29:
:00
22:

22:

70:
18:

60:
26:
35:
127:

47 :
98:
48:
:00
106:
100:
72
90:
91:
114:
98:
85:
70:

00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:00
:00
:00
:00

:00
45:
12:

119:
11:

105:
70:
73:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00



39 H21A
92 D21
20 H21B
27 H21A
55 H21A
58 HZ21B
228 H20
259 D20
256 D20
177 H18
120 H1le
153 D16
149 Dleé
141 Dle
143 D16

TOV
1 H21A

1293 H65
1249 H45

TZL

1231 H40
87 D21

UOL

262 D20

UvP

1301 H70

VBM

207 D18
65 H21A
67 H21A

VIC

1267 H50

VLI

1288 H60
1284 H60
22 H21B
1107 D40
1233 H40
1096 D35
16 H21B

TUR8406C
TUR8650R
TUR8801E
TURS001C
TURS002C
TUR9100R
TUR9301R
TUR9353E
TUR9358R
TUR9502A
TUR9701A
TUR9751A
TUR9753B
TUR9755B
TUR9851A

TUV7500C
TUV4701C
TUV6802C

TZL7135C
TZL9252R

UOL9353E

UvP3700C

VBM9651A
VBM8801C
VBM8103C

VIC5902C

VLI5101C
VLI5301C
VLI6001C
VLI6151C
VLI7300C
VLI7451C
VLI7700E

Kotrinek Jindrich
Krafkova Lucie
Hradec Pavel
Hosta$ Petr

Hyka Jan

Wolf Daniel
Zakouril Vit
Pavlovcova Petra
Kochova Nikola
Horak Patrik
Wolf Filip
Linkova Alena
Roskotova Lucie

Nejezchlebova Barbora

Hudsk& Ludmila

Zakouril Toméas
Pospisil Jiri
Sritr Martin

Zemlik Pavel
Krejc¢ikova Marie

Horcickova Vendula

Kohout Martin

Hirsova Gabriela
Braveny Adam
Mazal Zdenék

Krsak Karel

Prinda 0Oldrich
Skoda Premek
Henych Petr
Henychova Zuzana
Martan Jiri
Podréabska Marie
Hor&c¢ek Michal

515082
876522
995821
887159
410746
515499
886823
995878
515087
888604
995840

51537

51539
231920
232726

51726
8323
232388

8893
416043

515413

7930

416028
866998
553285

51515

1302773
8302
515132
9061
8129
8307
500290

77 :
64:
39:
53:
109:
115:
65:
54:
45:
62:
99:
76:
64:
40:
46:

=

63:

20:
129:
133:

30:

40:
28:
43:
84 :
:00
:00
31:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:00
:00
:00

:00
:00

00

:00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00



58

59

60

61

70

1286

VRL

204

185
1219
1221
1234
1282
1333

VSP

1271
1237

78
1241
1099

ZBM

52
43
46
17
73
77
35
26
31
63
88
222
234
267
251
265
260
263
191
159
142
157

ZLH

1235
145

POL

48
223
180
196

H60

D18
H18
H35
H35
H40
H60
T3

H55
H40
D21
H40
D35

H21B
H21A
H21B
H21A
D21
D21
H21A
H21B
H21A
H21A
D21
H20
H20
D20
D20
D20
D20
D20
H18
D16
D16
D16

H40
D16

H21B
H20
H18
H18

VLI4901C

VRLI9652A
VRL9501A
VRL7702C
VRL7501C
VRL7303C
VRL5002C
VRL9254C

VSP5801C
VSP7000C
VSP7151C
VSP7301C
VSP7752C

ZBM8511C
ZBM8721C
ZBM8841E
ZBM8919E
ZBM8954C
ZBMB8966E
ZBM9005E
ZBM9101C
ZBM9102C
ZBM9104C
ZBM9153E
ZBM9300E
ZBM9302A
ZBM9353R
ZBM9354R
ZBM9451A
ZBM9456A
ZBM9457B
ZBM9515A
ZBM9753B
ZBM9755B
ZBM9951A

ZLH7001C
ZLH9851B

POL
POL
POL
POL

Karmazin Petr

Hancovéa Petra
Wanék Adam
Poldk Vlastimil
Wohanka Pavel
Stregl Petr
Faradt Jaroslav
Jebava Lucie

Svab Jan

Boranek Petr
Kilarskad Marcela
Arnost Kamil
Gajdova Kristina

Drabek Jan
Zhanal Jan
Chromy Adam
Hé&jek Daniel
Hendrychova Zuzana
Kabathova Eva
Nykodym Milos
Zimmermann St&pan
Braveny Vit
Kazda Adam
Indrakova Adélka
Chloupek Adam
Brlica Pavel
Koporovéa Petra
Hruskova Barbora
Chromé& Katerina
Tesa¥ova Markéta
Chroustova Lenka
Hruska Jakub
Koporovéa Lenka
Nedbéalkova Hana
Firesova Markéta

Novotny Tomas
Novotna Kléra

Dariusz Sokalski
Parfianowicz Piotr
Wotowczyk Krzysztof
Rzenca Krzysztof

361986

1398998
1602634
9000
2300842
2017676
5002
331285

886277
51750
1398972
2044896
52283

49690
1111187
515127
890118
416329
49376
515163
911220
888891
232343
897391
995849
515462
899159
1668661
8939
219242
331025
1591995
53721
2042513
897355

361929
331363

888969
842659
899029
7200168

34:

11:
86:
:00
14:
11:
22:
64:

42
20:
22:
32:
15:

103:
85:
91:
33:

:00
19:
69:
51:
61:

125:
52:
47 :
83:
78 :
30:
72
57:
66:

104:
94
43:
88:

14:
52:

95:
50:
71:
119:

00

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00



186
175
266
253
268

H18
H18
D20
D20
D20

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Piotrowski Radostaw
Wisniewski tukasz
Morawska Anna
Stankiewicz Agata
Weronika Cych

886658
2043883
502209
720017
504041

89:
56:
75:
36:
81:

00
00
00
00
00



